
Tuesday 16/09/25 3:45pm/
7pm Drum Workshop / Welcome Party £5

Wednesday 17/09/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 18/09/25 4:30pm Woodland Walk (optional Fish and
Chips)

FREE
(£16)

Friday 19/09/25 3pm Football FREE

Sunday 21/09/25 1:30pm Bristol City V Oxford (Live Football) £30

Tuesday 23/09/25 3:45pm Wallace and Gromit Exhibition FREE

Wednesday 24/09/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 25/09/25 7pm Laser Tag £15

Friday 26/09/25 1:50pm Archery £5

Saturday 27/09/25 8:15am Oxford City £30

Tuesday 30/09/25 3:45pm Street Art Tour FREE

Wednesday 01/10/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 02/10/25 7:30pm Vintage and Retro Arcade Night £18

Friday 03/10/25 3pm Football FREE

Saturday 04/10/25 8:15am London £30

Tuesday 07/10/25 4:30pm Volleyball FREE

Wednesday 08/10/25 6pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 09/10/25 4pm ELC Fun Olympics FREE

Friday 10/10/25 2pm Graffiti Workshop £5

Saturday 11/10/25 8:15am Cotswolds Tour - Bibury, Bourton on
the Water and Gloucester £30

Tuesday 14/10/25 4pm Football FREE

Wednesday 15/10/25 3:45pm International Food Party FREE

Thursday 16/10/25 7pm Circus Extreme £12

Friday 17/10/25 3pm Ninja Warrior UK £15

Saturday 18/10/25 9am Bath City (optional Roman Baths) £15/£40

Tuesday 21/10/25 8pm
Sea Shanty Folk Singing at the Llandoger
Trow

FREE

Wednesday 22/10/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 23/10/25 4pm Football FREE

Friday 24/10/25 1:50pm Climbing/Indoor Bouldering £5

Saturday 25/10/25 8:15am Swindon Designer Outlet Shopping Centre £25

Tuesday 28/10/25 4pm Yoga FREE

Wednesday 29/10/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 30/10/25 3:45pm
Halloween Mask Making and Pumpkin
Carving

£2.50/
£5

Friday 31/10/25 7pm Halloween Party £5

Saturday 01/11/25 9am
Wells Market, Glastonbury Abbey and Tor
Sunset

£20

Tuesday 04/11/25 4pm
Bristol Rebels Tour with Sparklers in Queen
Square

FREE

Wednesday 05/11/25 3:45pm Fireworks to Music at Avon Valley
FREE/

£15

Thursday 06/11/25 4pm Badminton FREE

Friday 07/11/25
1:50pm/
6pm

Combat Archery/Clifton Village Christmas
Lights Switch-on

£5/
FREE

Sunday 09/11/2025 5pm Bristol Pitbulls Ice Hockey Match £25

Tuesday 11/11/25 4pm Table Tennis FREE

Wednesday 12/11/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 13/11/25 8pm Bump Rollerdisco £12

Friday 14/11/25 2pm Bristol Churches and Cathedrals Tour FREE

Saturday 15/11/25 8:15am
Birmingham City and German Christmas
Markets

£30

Tuesday 18/11/25 3:30pm Cream Tea and Sunset at the Avon Gorge Various

Wednesday 19/11/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 20/11/25 4pm Football FREE

Friday 21/11/25 8pm American Pool at AllStars £5

Saturday 22/11/25 9am Cardiff City and BBC Studios Tour £30

Tuesday 25/11/25 3:45pm Chess Tournament FREE

Wednesday 26/11/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 27/11/25 4pm Football FREE

Friday 28/11/25 2pm A Bristmas Carol - Walking Tour FREE

Saturday 29/11/25 4pm
Bristol Bears Live Rugby Match
at Ashton Gate

£30

Tuesday 02/12/25 4pm Badminton FREE

Wednesday 03/12/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 04/12/25 8pm Live Jazz Music at The Old Duke FREE

Friday 05/12/25 1:50pm Axe Throwing £5

Sunday 07/12/25 10am Frome Independent Market £15

Tuesday 09/12/25 6pm Bristol Christmas Markets FREE

Wednesday 10/12/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 11/12/25 6:30pm
Jack and the Beanstalk
Pantomime at Bristol
Hippodrome

£25

Friday 12/12/25 3pm Yoga FREE

Saturday 13/12/25 10am
Bath Christmas Markets and Ice
Skating

£30

Tuesday 16/12/25 3:45pm
Christmas Movie in the Common
Room

FREE

Wednesday 17/12/25 3:45pm Conversation Club FREE

Thursday 18/12/25 4pm Football FREE

Friday 19/12/25 12:30pm
Christmas Carols and Mince Pies
in the Common Room

FREE

Sep - Oct Nov - DecOct - Nov

Activities, prices and times may change due to factors outside of our control.

To avoid disappointment, buy your tickets as soon as possible!  Some spaces will
be retained for newly-arrived students the week of the activity.

Refunds are possible if events are cancelled with 24hrs notice (48hrs notice for
weekend excursions).

Please call the Social Programme Manager on 
(+44) 7379286902 if you are late/unable to attend an event.

E L C  S o c i a l  P r o g r a m m e  -  A u t u m n  T e r m
1 5 t h  S e p t e m b e r  -  1 9 t h  D e c e m b e r


